
Official Results

9. World Masters Athletics Indoor Championships

TORUŃ (POL), March 26 - April 1, 2023

Javelin Throw M80 (400)
Judge: 

Jouni Tenhu FIN Venice, ITA 09.09.19WORLD RECORD MASTERS (80) 45.85

Place Bib Athlete Cat. Country Result

Start:  27.03.23  15:30:02

End: 27.03.23  16:15:00

1 872 Siegbert GNOTH M80 35.66     Germany

2 816 Reinhard DAHMS M80 30.42  SB   Germany

3 1081 Norbert ROEHRLE M80 30.26     Germany

4 2423 Waldemar BADER M80 25.66     Poland

5 877 Reiner GÖRTZ M80 23.87     Germany

6 2817 Grzegorz MIRKOWSKI M80 22.36     Poland

7 3073 Andrzej UGNIEWSKI M80 21.43     Poland

8 379 Kamil NEUZIL M80 14.46     Czech Republic

I II III IV V VI

33.56 33.87 x 34.14 34.97 35.66Siegbert GNOTH

26.08 28.23 x 28.11 29.55 30.42Reinhard DAHMS

x 26.58 27.25 27.85 27.79 30.26Norbert ROEHRLE

25.50 x x 25.66 21.82 xWaldemar BADER

23.87 23.70 x x x 22.94Reiner GÖRTZ

20.66 x 22.36 x x xGrzegorz MIRKOWSKI

20.45 21.43 21.03 x x xAndrzej UGNIEWSKI

14.46 x x x x xKamil NEUZIL

  Note:

SB -Season Best

Official Results

Place Race/Place Athlete Cat. Country Result

CATEGORY: M80
1 Final Siegbert GNOTH Germany 35.661     

2 Final Reinhard DAHMS Germany 30.422  SB   

3 Final Norbert ROEHRLE Germany 30.263     

4 Final Waldemar BADER Poland 25.664     

5 Final Reiner GÖRTZ Germany 23.875     

6 Final Grzegorz MIRKOWSKI Poland 22.366     

7 Final Andrzej UGNIEWSKI Poland 21.437     

8 Final Kamil NEUZIL Czech Republic 14.468     
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DNS-Did Not Start, DNF-Did Not Finish, DQ-Disqualified, PB-Personal Best, SB-Season Best
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